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SANTGADGEBABAAMRAVATIUNIVERSITY 

 

B.A.SEMESTER-I (NEP)EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2024 
PROGRAMMEFORTHEORY                                                      TIME: 02.00PM To05.00PM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Friday 10-01-2025 *Home Economics 

Saturday 11-01-2025 English Literature 

Monday 13-01-2025 Co-operation 

Tuesday 14-01-2025 English Language 

Wednesday 15-01-2025 Marathi Literature/Urdu Literature 

Thursday 16-01-2025 Hindi Literature 

Friday 17-01-2025 Yoga shastra/Statistics/Human Rights 

Saturday 18-01-2025 Economics 

Monday 20-01-2025 *Music 

Tuesday 21-01-2025 History 

Wednesday 22-01-2025 Philosophy 

Thursday 23-01-2025 Political Science 

Friday 24-01-2025 *Psychology/Food Technology 

Saturday 25-01-2025 Literature of Classical Languages–(Sanskrit/Persian/Pali&Prakrit) 

Monday 27-01-2025 Library & Information Science/ Rural Development/Functional English 

Tuesday 28-01-2025 *Geography 

Wednesday 29-01-2025 Sociology 

Thursday 30-01-2025 Rashtra Sant Tukdoji Thought/Public Administration/Community 

Development &Extension/Early Childhood Care & Education/Apparel& 

Textile Designing 

Friday 31-01-2025 Marathi Language 

Saturday 01-02-2025 Hindi Language 

Monday 03-02-2025 Urdu Language/Sanskrit Language 

Tuesday 04-02-2025 Paliand Prakrit Language 

Wednesday 05-02-2025 Supplementary English 

Thursday 06-02-2025 English Language(AEC) 

(*TIME:02.00PMTo04.00PM) 

 

 

 



 

 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2024 

 

PROGRAMMEFORTHEORY               TIME:09.00AM To 11.00AM 
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Friday 10-01-2025 400100 Financial Accounting 

Monday 13-01-2025 400101 Indian Contract Act1 

Wednesday 15-01-2025 400102 Dynamics Of Management 

Friday 17-01-2025 400103 MicroEconomics1 

Monday 20-01-2025 400111 Indian Knowledge System 

Wednesday 22-01-2025 400112 * English 

Friday 24-01-2025 400113 *Marathi, Hindi, Sanskrit, Urdu, Pali, Supplementary English 

(*TIME:09.00AMTo10.00AM) 

 

 

 

 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCESEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2024 

PROGRAMMEFORTHEORY                            TIME: 02.00PM To 04.00 PM 
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Friday 10-01-2025 
Computer Science/Computer Application(Voc/Non-Voc)/Information 
Technology/Environmental Science. 

Monday 13-01-2025 Electronics/Bio-Technology/Bio-Chemistry/Petrochemical Science 

Wednesday 15-01-2025 Physics/Zoology/Seed Technology/ Food Science 

Friday 17-01-2025 Microbiology/Geology/Statistics 

Monday 20-01-2025 Botany 

Wednesday 22-01-2025 English 

Friday 24-01-2025 Mathematics/ Apiculture 

Monday 27-01-2025 Chemistry 

Wednesday 29-01-2025 
Industrial Chemistry/Bioinformatics/Food Processing and Technology 
/Forensic Science 

Friday 31-01-2025 Marathi/Hindi/Urdu/Sanskrit/Supp. Eng. 

Monday 03-02-2025 Indian Knowledge System 

 

 

AMRAVATI (Dr. Nitin A.Koli) 

DATE : 10/12/2024 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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